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HISTO CUP 2024.

7 - Classica Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km

Wertung 1 15.6.2024. 08:00. .. . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
10 8:22:39.369 1:59.478 44.391 37.891 37.196
(24) Huemer Manfred 11 8:24:44.539 2:05.170 41.936 40.446 42.788
1 8:04:17.181 1:55.438 42.066 37.103 36.269 12 8:26:45.150 2:00.611 43.507 39.065 38.039
2 8:06:09.327 1:52.146 40.570 36.091 35.485
3 8:08:02.836 1:53.509 40.184 36.892 36.433 (153) Stécklein Ernst
4 8:09:56.604 1:53.768 40.751 36.916 36.101 1 8:04:32.741 2:03.318 26.190 39.934 37.194
5  8:11:50.771 1:54.167 40.479 37.438 36.250 2 8:06:35.848 2:03.107 45.069 40.468 37.570
6  8:13:43.309 1:52.538 40.629 36.241 35.668 3 8:08:39.029 2:03.181 45.301 39.513 38.367
7 8:15:36.426 1:53.117 40.506 36.835 35.776 4 8:10:42.557 2:03.528 48.089 39.409 36.030
8  8:17:28.269 1:51.843 40.318 36.134 35.391 5  8:12:46.368 2:03.811 48.286 39.676 35.849
9  8:19:20.138 1:51.869 40.157 36.208 35.504 6  8:14:49.314 2:02.946 45.852 39.158 37.936
10 8:21:10.892 1:50.754 40.125 35.584 35.045 7 8:16:49.954 2:00.640 45.663 39.153 35.824
11 8:23:07.362 1:56.470 41.975 37.326 37.169 8  8:18:51.635 2:01.681 45.506 39.614 36.561
12 8:25:00.381 1:53.019 40.666 36.864 35.489 9 8:20:52.477 2:00.842 45.609 39.060 36.173
13 8:26:51.451 1:51.070 40.123 35.855 35.092 10 8:22:52.648 2:00.171 45.096 39.301 35.774
11 8:24:51.655 1:59.007 43.651 38.909 36.447
(187) Hahn Dirk 12 8:26:51.648 1:59.993 44.440 39.420 36.133
8:04:20.858 2:01.155 45313 38.571 37.271
z 8:06:19.656 1:58.798 43.425 37.720 37.653 (89) Riedler Stefan - Riedler Werner
3 8:08:18.477 1:58.821 43.126 38.150 37.545 1 8:05:29.838 2:35.369 57.066 26.645 51.658
4 8:10:17.553 1:59.076 43.203 38.669 37.204 2 8:08:05.381 2:35.543 54.633 48.702 52.208
5 8:12:14.311 1:56.758 43.145 37.288 36.325 3 8:10:40.935 2:35.554 54.128 48.953 52.473
6  8:14:10.896 1:56.585 42.301 37.713 36.571 4 8:13:16.363 2:35.428 54.627 48.993 51.808
7 8:16:14.118 2:03.222 50.088 37.006 36.128 5  8:15:31.008 2:14.645 53.097 42.379 39.169
8  8:18:09.686 1:55.568 41.724 37.578 36.266 6  8:17:40.784 2:09.776 46.416 43.541 39.819
9  8:20:03.537 1:53.851 41.770 36.395 35.686 7 8:19:42.793 2:02.009 45.779 39.986 36.244
10 8:21:57.481 1:53.944 42.428 35.917 35.599 8  8:21:42.662 1:59.869 44.731 38.817 36.321
11 8:23:52.107 1:54.626 41.657 37.110 35.859 p9  8:24:06.655 2:23.993 49.367 45,519
12 8:25:44.796 1:52.689 40.908 36.240 35.541
(69) Nebel Glnter
(135) Wetzlmaier Franz T 8:04:28.508 2:03.293 44.584 39.289 39.420
1 8:04:12.219 1:54.979 41.888 36.685 36.406 2 8:06:29.329 2:00.821 43.336 38.439 39.046
2 8:06:06.965 1:54.746 42.216 36.045 36.485 3 8:08:30.253 2:00.924 42.714 38.838 39.372
3 8:08:02.395 1:55.430 41.655 36.786 36.989 4 8:10:33.261 2:03.008 43.883 39.646 39.479
4 8:09:58.121 1:55.726 42.526 37.189 36.011 5  8:12:35.261 2:02.000 43.871 38.490 39.639
5 8:11:52.032 1:53.911 40.967 36.582 36.362 6  8:14:37.500 2:02.239 44.466 38.776 38.997
6  8:13:45.465 1:53.433 41.296 35.786 36.351 7 8:16:37.815 2:00.315 42.467 38.175 39.673
7 8:15:38.281 1:52.816 40.810 35.880 36.126 8  8:18:38.709 2:00.894 43.321 38.586 38.987
8  8:17:32.423 1:54.142 40.985 36.693 36.464 9  8:20:39.550 2:00.841 42.887 38.771 39.183
9  8:19:28.138 1:55.715 42.711 37.067 35.937 10 8:22:41.907 2:02.357 43.247 39.067 40.043
10 8:21:23.071 1:54.933 41.408 37.246 36.279 11 8:24:44.396 2:02.489 44.153 39.077 39.259
11 8:23:20.485 1:57.414 41.955 36.965 38.494 12 8:26:45.272 2:00.876 43.105 38.438 39.333
12 8:25:16.467 1:55.982 44.121 36.071 35.790
(92) Ozcan Mustafa
(800) Knecht Dr.-Gerhard T 8:04:29.494 2:02.825 44.438 38.513 39.874
1 8:04:12.944 1:56.695 41.794 37.282 37.619 2 8:06:31.185 2:01.691 44.170 38.137 39.384
2 8:06:07.781 1:54.837 41.915 36.859 36.063 3 8:08:32.385 2:01.200 43.845 38.315 39.040
3 8:08:03.406 1:55.625 41.277 36.962 37.386 4 8:10:35.921 2:03.536 43.757 38.599 41.180
4 8:09:59.280 1:55.874 41.979 37.738 36.157 5  8:12:36.602 2:00.681 43.434 38.148 39.099
5  8:11:53.015 1:53.735 41.232 36.398 36.105 6  8:14:39.304 2:02.702 44.711 38.615 39.376
6  8:13:46.166 1:53.151 40.583 36.540 36.028 7 8:16:39.678 2:00.374 43.214 37.889 39.271
7 8:15:39.862 1:53.696 41.427 36.173 36.096 8  8:18:40.687 2:01.009 44.036 38.144 38.829
8  8:17:33.446 1:53.584 40.933 36.293 36.358 9 8:20:42.212 2:01.525 43.098 39.500 38.927
9  8:19:28.253 1:54.807 41.385 36.489 36.933 pl0  8:23:28.018 2:45.806 43.330 38.357
10 8:21:24.567 1:56.314 41.687 38.004 36.623
11 8:23:20.798 1:56.231 40.816 37.435 37.980 (38) Tischler Martin
12 8:25:16.003 1:55.205 42.070 36.767 36.368 1 8:04:23.291 2:03.756 24.480 39.403 39.873
2 8:06:26.915 2:03.624 44.525 39.409 39.690
(118) Fithrer Stephan 3 8:08:29.690 2:02.775 44.363 39.078 39.334
1 8:04:29.974 2:02.251 45315 4 8:10:32.682 2:02.992 44.193 39.376 39.423
2 8:06:30.098 2:00.124 44.120 38.001 38.003 5  8:12:35.403 2:02.721 44.839 38.670 39.212
3 8:08:30.704 2:00.606 42.938 38.137 39.531 6  8:14:38.173 2:02.770 44.108 39.511 39.151
4 8:10:33.506 2:02.802 44.070 39.319 39.413 7 8:16:39.118 2:00.945 43.481 38.364 39.100
5  8:12:35.892 2:02.386 44.561 38.466 39.359 8  8:18:39.820 2:00.702 44.094 38.088 38.520
6  8:14:36.435 2:00.543 44.635 38.818 37.090 9  8:20:41.614 2:01.794 43.060 39.947 38.787
7 8:16:32.347 1:55.912 42.615 36.466 36.831 10 8:22:42.178 2:00.564 43.503 38.232 38.829
8  8:18:35.268 2:02.921 42.832 40.831 39.258 11 8:24:43.886 2:01.708 43.436 39.118 39.154
9  8:20:39.891 2:04.623 46.637 39.203 38.783 12 8:26:45.905 2:02.019 43.513 39.363 39.143
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HISTO CUP 2024.

7 - Classica Trophy

Wertung 1

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:02

Grobnik 4,168 km

15.6.2024. 08:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(74) Jager Gottfried - Michaela Peham
1 8:04:48.374 2:04.093 45.865 40.029 38.199
2 8:06:51.816 2:03.442 45.216 39.729 38.497
3 8:08:54.730 2:02.914 45.173 39.540 38.201
4 8:10:56.811 2:02.081 44.807 39.441 37.833
5 8:13:00.287 2:03.476 44.874 40.486 38.116
6 8:15:01.928 2:01.641 44.540 39.054 38.047
7 8:17:03.889 2:01.961 44.846 39.243 37.872
8 8:19:05.496 2:01.607 44.501 39.226 37.880
9 8:21:06.215 2:00.719 44.157 38.733 37.829
p10 8:23:22.200 2:15.985 45.187 38.634
(136) Jaitner Brigitte - Jaitner Peter
1 8:05:04.702 2:17.404 49.856 44.477 43.071
2 8:07:23.124 2:18.422 48.995 42.055 47.372
3 8:09:40.574 2:17.450 48.274 41.572 47.604
4 8:11:59.901 2:19.327 51.441 43.221 44.665
5 8:14:17.015 2:17.114 51.098 43.181 42.835
6 8:16:33.972 2:16.957 48.639 42.361 45.957
7 8:18:49.350 2:15.378 49.914 39.836 45.628
8 8:21:07.158 2:17.808 50.741 40.687 46.380
9 8:23:23.871 2:16.713 49.610 40.338 46.765
p10 8:25:42.304 2:18.433 50.063 41.574
(51) Horvath Nikolaus
1 8:05:21.492 2:27.170 52.793 47.296 47.081
2 8:07:48.477 2:26.985 53.129 47.361 46.495
3 8:10:16.062 2:27.585 53.550 47.171 46.864
4 8:12:43.380 2:27.318 53.621 46.635 47.062
5 8:15:10.497 2:27.117 54.378 46.054 46.685
p6 8:17:38.725 2:28.228 53.275 46.174
(84) Braunegger Gerhard
1 8:05:43.623 2:45.629 1:00.924 51.433 53.272
2 8:08:29.567 2:45.944 57.054 49.506 59.384
3 8:11:15.976 2:46.409 1:00.607 49.209 56.593
4 8:14:01.548 2:45.572 58.466 49.476 57.630
5 8:16:42.390 2:40.842 1:01.257 49.822 49.763
6 8:19:11.981 2:29.591 53.861 48.341 47.389
p7 8:21:54.954 2:42.973 56.353 52.674
(2) Margreiter Herbert - Konnie Aistleitner
1 8:04:56.300 2:30.126 55.843 44.669 49.614
2 8:07:26.373 2:30.073 53.570 46.699 49.804
3 8:09:56.707 2:30.334 54.007 47.132 49.195
4 8:12:27.178 2:30.471 54.338 47.809 48.324
5 8:14:57.788 2:30.610 54.250 47.879 48.481
6 8:17:28.024 2:30.236 54.022 47.387 48.827
7 8:19:58.126 2:30.102 55.147 46.618 48.337
8 8:22:28.612 2:30.486 54.266 47.255 48.965
9 8:24:58.720 2:30.108 54.068 46.595 49.445
p10 8:27:31.565 2:32.845 54.061 47.540
(1) Engl Manfred - Weitgasser Christian
1 8:05:29.942 2:35.178 56.867 50.795 47.516
2 8:08:05.901 2:35.959 54.532 52.405 49.022
3 8:10:40.821 2:34.920 55.487 50.125 49.308
4 8:13:16.246 2:35.425 55.876 50.485 49.064
5 8:15:50.257 2:34.011 56.026 49.772 48.213
6 8:18:25.392 2:35.135 56.560 51.499 47.076
7 8:21:00.156 2:34.764 53.889 52.739 48.136
8 8:23:35.340 2:35.184 58.368 49.339 47.477
9 8:26:09.879 2:34.539 56.505 50.349 47.685

Lap

Time of Day

Lap Tm S1 S2

S3
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